CHANGE ORDER REQUEST FORM

SELECT CHANGE ORDER TYPE: ¥  GENERAL
[ CONSTRUCTION----=-===nmnmemn Assigned Project # Required:
e CONSTRUCTION CONTINGENCY----Resolution # Required:
Amount Approved: Balance Remaining:
™ TASK ORDER -------------- Assigned Task Order # Required:
[~  TASK ORDER AMENDMENT------- Amendment # Required:
Date: 02/18/20 New Requ #: 40372 Change Requisition Number # 1
Original Purchase Order Amount| $ 106,739.00
Name of Requestor 1.2 Zurinsky Change Order # 1 Amount 14,180.00
completing this form: Change Order # 2 Amount
Change Order # 3 Amount
Change Order # 4 Amount
A Change Order # 5 Amount
Change Order # 6 Amount
Change Order # 7 Amount
Change Order # 8 Amount
New Purchase Order Amount| $ 120,919.00
Original PO
Vendor Name Original Requisition Number PO Number Amount
Granite Inliner 39987 75926 $ 106,739.00

REASON FOR CHANGE (Click box(s) to select):

™ Correct Freight Cost
I Correct Unit Cost
I Correct Account
I~ Correct Quantity

A~

™ Add Line ltem

™ Cancel Line Item ¥ Other-Explain:

¥ Add Additional Money

™ Add/Delete/Change Project #
[~ Liquidate Money
I Cancel Entire PO

Change of scope of work outlined in remarks

Please make correction(s) to original PO as listed below:

Original Account Project

POLine#|  Quantity UM Description Number Number Unit Cost Extended Cost
1 1.00 | sum |Add additonal funds for Revision of Scope of work. 423-3570-538-46.00 1.00 $ 14,180.00

$ .

$ -

$ -

$ -

$ -

$ =
l THIS AMOUNT MUST BE LISTED AT THE TOP OF THIS FORM NEXT TO THE CORRESPONDING CHANGE ORDER #. > $ 14,180.00

i BANGE, ORDER REQUEST FORM - PAGE 2, JUSTIFICATION NOTE REQUIRER o

NI




Date: 02/18/20 New Requ #: 40372 Change Requisition Number # 1

Change Order Justification:

CO#1 to PO #75926: to Add additional funds of $14,180.00 to Revise Original Scope of Work for CIPP
Barbara Jenkins Project.

Item #3 on original proposal (11/7/19): Null and Void/Obsolete. @-$27,540.00

Add $14,180.00 additional funds to PO to Furnish and Install additional 32 LF of 24" (10.5 mm CIPP) Lining
@ $39,280.00

See Item #5 on Proposal: from 32 LF to 491 LF @ $80.00/LF

Additional Dewatering and Pipecleaning @ $5000.00

from $32,500.00 to $37,500.

*****please be sure to save this Change Order Form as a PDF prior to inputting it into your requisition folder. ***#*

Revised 2/18/2020 Page 2 of 2



